
 
NHCCC 2024-2025 Calendar 

 
September 2024         
Monday, September 2  Center Closed for Labor Day 

  Tuesday, September 3  Welcome Back!  First Day of 2024-2025 School Yr. 
  Thursday, September 12  ‘Meet the Teacher’ Open House (6:00-7:00pm) 
 
  October 

Mon, 10/14 and Tues, 10/15  Picture Days (8:30am-11:00am, each day) 
Date TBD    Cider Mill Pumpkin Patch (10-11:45am) 
Date TBD    Trunk or Treat (Time TBD) 
Thursday, October 31   ‘Pumpkins on Parade’ (4:00-5:00pm)  
 
November          
Thurs & Friday, Nov 28 & 29  Center Closed for Thanksgiving Break  
 
December 
Thurs, 12/24 thru Wed, 1/01/2025 Center Closed for Holiday Break  
 
January 
Thursday, 1/02/25   Center reopens after Holiday Break 

 
April 
Friday, April 18   Center closed for Good Friday 

 
May 
Tues, May 20    ‘Spring Sing’ (Bunnies & Little Bears concert) 
Monday, May 26   Center closed for Memorial Day 
 
June 

  Thurs, June 12    Graduation 
   

July 
Tues, July 1st thru Fri, July 4  Center closed for Summer Break 
Monday, July 7   Center reopens after Summer Break  
 
August  
Thurs, Aug 28th thru Fri, Aug 29th Center closed - Professional Development Days 
     (All Staff Reports) 

 
September 2025 
Monday, September 1  Center closed for Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 2  Welcome Back!  First Day of 2025-26 School Year 


